# 175000316068

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addless)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Sertifica Sopies Sertificates of States
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500392828555

08/29/22--01005--016 \*+50.00

08/29/22--01005--012 \*\*125.00

Lucillasser 1 19 62 July 62 Ju

AUG 3 () 2022

D CUSHING

## CORPORATE ACCESS, \_

When you need ACCESS to the world

 _	_	_	
T	NI.		

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666

### **WALK IN**

	CERTIFIED COP	Υ	
X	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		2022 AUG
X	FILING	MERGER	
V	ARDI CONSULT	ING, LLC	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	03
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	
(C)	ORPORATE NAME AND	OOCHMENT #)	

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

VARDI CONSULTING, LLC	NEW YORK	Form/Entity Type  LLC
	<del></del> /	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the survivi	ng party are as follows:
Name VARDI CONSULTING, LLC	Jurisdiction FLORIDA	Form/Entity Type LLC

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2022 AUG 29 MH 9: 03

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	oxes that ap	oply to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)		
	This entity exists before the me are attached.	erger and is	a domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment,	if any to its public	organic record
Ø	This entity is created by the me	erger and is	a domestic filing e	ntity, the public organ	ic record is attache	:d.
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:	at does no epartment r	t have a certificate on the control of the control	of authority to transact ss served pursuant to	business in this st. 605.0117 and Ch	ate. The napter 48,
ss.605.	L: This entity agrees to pay any r 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F. L: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is file	S. , the delaye	ed effective date of	the merger, which car		
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				nents, this date wil	Il not be listed
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ty:			T 1 D	
	of Entity/Organization: RDI CONSULTING	11.0	Signature(s):	Vardi	Typed or Pr Name of Inc	dividual:
	RDI CONSULTING	<u> </u>		Vardi	SHAWN VARDI, AL  SHAWN VARDI, AL	
		,		varac	<u></u>	<del></del>
						<del>-</del>
Florida Non-Fl	ations:  I partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: I Liability Companies:	(If no dire Signature Signature Signature		ature of incorporator or authorized person ners		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Comfor each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity:		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporat For each General Certified Copy (o	Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00

Document Ref: 3SK9E-RZWEH TRACH OCCUM

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:			2022 AUS 29
VARDI CONSULTI:	G, LLC			2
		iability Con	ppany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal of	fice of the L	imited Liability Company is:	
<u>Principa</u>	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1220 STILLWATER	DR.		1220 STILLWATER DR.	
MIAMI BEACH, FL	33141		MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141	
The name and the Florida street a	Riverside Filings LLC	_		
	155 OFFICE PLAZA	DRIVE, 1S	T FLOOR	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	TALLAHASSEE	FL	32301	
	City	State	Zip	
lace designated in this certificate, arther agree to comply with the pro	I hereby accept the appo ovisions of all statutes rel igations of my position a	intment as re lating to the p s registered	for the above stated limited liability consistered agent and agree to act in this proper and complete performance of agent as provided for in Chapter 605, TEITELBAUM Signature (REQUIRED)	's capacity. I my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
AMBR	SHAWN VARDI 1220 STILLWATER DR. MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141		
<del></del>			
<del></del>			
If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as t of State's records.		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Shawu Vardi		
This document is execu I am aware that any fals	nember or an authorized representative of a member.  uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State see felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)